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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1301C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 132000

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts
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Property ID

Red Branch Financial Corp
3972 Pumice Ln

Eagan MN 55122-2908
*939 3RD ST E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 8/3/2012

RICHARD MCCARRICKS
SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 88 OF
LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL LOT 18 BLK 88

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

21,512.40
1.00
1.00

$21,512.40
$35.00
$5.00

$21,552.40

33-29-22-24-0179

State Of Mn Trust Exempt
PO Box 64097

St Paul MN 55164-0097
#1024 6TH ST E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 8/3/2012

ADAM GOTZIAN'S SUB OF BLK. 100,
LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL LOT 9 BLK 100

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

15,826.08
1.00
1.00

$15,826.08
$35.00
$5.00

$15,866.08

33-29-22-21-0090
***EXEMPT***

Jesse D Mitchell

8119 Jeffery Ave S

Cottage Grove MN 55016-4942
*1695 BUSH AVE

*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 8/3/2012

J.N. ROGERS 4TH ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL LOT 25BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

11,284.35
1.00
1.00

$11,284.35
$35.00
$5.00

$11,324.35

27-29-22-44-0137

Bonnie L Pogose

1891 Scott Ln Apt 106

West St Paul MN 55118-4648
*2216 REANEY AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 8/3/2012

WATTS PARK, ST. PAUL, MINN. LOTS
12& LOT 13BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

13,885.85
1.00
1.00

$13,885.85
$35.00
$5.00

$13,925.85

26-29-22-44-0077

Farid Farzanehkia

838 Robert St S

St Paul MN 55107-3232
*838 ROBERT ST S
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 8/3/2012

AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 6,
BIDWELL'S ADDITION TO WEST ST.
PAUL LOT 10

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

9,795.24
1.00
1.00

$9,795.24
$35.00
$5.00

$9,835.24

08-28-22-34-0104
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Owner or Taxpayer

Manager: TJT Page 2

Peter E Hinrichs

Amy L D Hinrichs

2154 Dayton Ave

St Paul MN 55104-5735
#1247 SYLVAN ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 8/3/2012

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1301C Assmt: 132000
Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity
WIFELBURG HILLS EX W 26 FT THE S Demolition 1.00 12,280.84
61 FT OF FOL LOTS I THRU LOT 4 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00
BLK
’ Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00

** PLEASE NOTE **

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Charge Amts Property ID
$12,280.84 19-29-22-33-0045
$35.00
$5.00
$12,320.84

Total Demolition: $84,584.76
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $210.00
Total Attorney Fee: $30.00
Project Total: $84,824.76
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $84,824.76

6 Parcel(s)
1 Exempt Parcel(s)
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