10:26:27 9/7/2012	Public Improvement Assessment Re		Project: J1301C Ass Resolution #:	emt: 132000	Manager: TJT	Page 1
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Red Branch Financial Corp	RICHARD MCCARRICKS	Demolition	1.00	21,512.40	\$21,512.40	33-29-22-24-0179
3972 Pumice Ln	SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 88 OF LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST.	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Eagan MN 55122-2908	PAUL LOT 18 BLK 88	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*939 3RD ST E		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		\$21,552.40	
*Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 8/3/2012		owner and Taxpayer				
rending as or. 6/5/2012	** PLEASE NOTE **					
State Of Mn Trust Exempt	ADAM GOTZIAN'S SUB OF BLK. 100,	Demolition		15,826.08	\$15,826.08	33-29-22-21-0090
P0 Box 64097	LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST.	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	***EXEMPT***
St Paul MN 55164-0097	PAUL LOT 9 BLK 100	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1024 6TH ST E					\$15,866.08	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 8/3/2012						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Jesse D Mitchell	J. N. ROGERS 4TH ADDITION TO ST.	Demolition		11,284.35	\$11,284.35	27-29-22-44-0137
8119 Jeffery Ave S	PAUL LOT 25 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Cottage Grove MN 55016-4942		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1695 BUSH AVE				-	\$11,324.35	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 8/3/2012	** DI FACE NOTE **					
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Bonnie L Pogose	WATTS PARK, ST. PAUL, MINN. LOTS	Demolition		13,885.85	\$13,885.85	26-29-22-44-0077
1891 Scott Ln Apt 106	12 & LOT 13 BLK 8	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
West St Paul MN 55118-4648		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*2216 REANEY AVE				-	\$13,925.85	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 8/3/2012	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 6,	Demolition		9,795.24		08-28-22-34-0104
838 Robert St S	BIDWELL'S ADDITION TO WEST ST.	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	00-20-22-34-0104
St Paul MN 55107-3232	PAUL LOT 10	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*838 ROBERT ST S				:	\$9,835.24	
*Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 8/3/2012						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					

10:26:27 9/7/2012	Public Improvement Assessment Re	•	oject: J1301C Assm solution #:	at: 132000	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Peter E Hinrichs	WIFELBURG HILLS EX W 26 FT THE S 61 FT OF FOL LOTS 1 THRU LOT 4 BLK 5	Demolition	1.00	12,280.84	\$12,280.84	19-29-22-33-0045
Amy L D Hinrichs		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
2154 Dayton Ave		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
St Paul MN 55104-5735		*** Owner and Taxpayer **		_	\$12,320.84	
*1247 SYLVAN ST						
*Ward: 5						
*Pending as of: 8/3/2012						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Total Demolition:						
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$210.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$30.00					
Project Total:	\$84,824.76					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$84,824.76					
6 Parcel(s)						

6 Parcel(s) 1 Exempt Parcel(s)